Bus

Bus Tb696

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Go to website

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday 23:32
Tuesday 23:32
Wednesday 23:32
Thursday 23:32
Friday 23:32
Saturday 23:32
Sunday 23:32
Route info

Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

Wald

L141n

Merschieid

# -
& i
e

; K
o
i
e’-f
L& Hahscheid K7
B 229 s 1A
o Eaatielsberg
s 207.m
&
&l
the y " @Dpenstreetfa‘lap contributors

B 15606 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Tb696-2609873164-2787428414
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Tb696-2609873164-2787428414
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Tb696-2609873164-2787428414

Direction Route schedule

Solingen Untenkatternberg — Solingen Gr.-Wilh.-PI. Solingen Untenkatternberg — Solingen Gr.-Wilh.-PI.
11 stops Monday 23:43
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:43
Solingen Untenkatternberg

Wednesday 23:43
Solingen Obenkatternberg

Thursday 23:43
Solingen Eggenweg

Friday 23:43
Solingen Hossenhaus
Solingen Glalinerstralle Saturday 23:43
Solingen Fontanestralie Sunday 23:43
Solingen Stiibchen )

Route info
Solingen Worringer Stralle Direction: Solingen Untenkatternberg

Stops: 11

Solingen Dickenbusch
Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

Solingen Birkerstralte

Solingen Gr.-Wilh.-Pl.

Tb696 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Solingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Tb696-2609873164-2787428414

